LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

RB0927

RB0927
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Qty: 639 Weight: 1.270 151.4x49.3x18
O.E.M. MAKE
5882 985 FIAT
5 888 529 FIAT WVA
7077 414 INNOCENTI E 21193
21195
— Sin Filas
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-— 37 —
| el |
Trac. CC  Kw CV é
z Front / Rear
FIAT
[CAMBIADO]:Furgén (LCVs-N1
CITYVAN 01.86- Segment)
15 Gasolina FWD 1495 60 81 01.86- *
1.7D Diesel RWD = 1695 43 59 01.86- *
DUNA / PREMIO (146_) 01.87-12.91 Sedan (Compact car-C Segment)
1.1 (146 A4.048) Gasolina FWD = 1116 43 58 07.91-07.96  *
60 1.1 (146 A6.000) Gasolina FWD = 1116 43 58 01.87-12.91  *
70 1.3 (146 A5.000) Gasolina FWD = 1301 49 67 01.87-12.91 *
1.7 DS (149 B3.000) Diesel FWD = 1698 44 60 01.87-12.91 *
. [CAMBIADO]:Break (Compact car-C
DUNA Weekend / PREMIO (146_) 01.87-10.01 Segment)
60 1.1 (146 A6.000) Gasolina FWD = 1116 43 58 01.87-12.91  *
70 1.3 (146 A5.000) Gasolina FWD = 1301 49 67 01.87-12.91  *
1.7 DS (146 B2.000) Diesel FWD = 1698 44 60 01.87-12.91  *
1.7 DS (149 B3.000) Diesel FWD = 1698 44 60 01.87-12.91 *
[CAMBIADO]:Break (Compact car-C
ELBA (146_) 10.85-12.97 Segment)
1.3 (127 A2.011) Gasolina FWD = 1297 43 58 04.86-12.93  *
1.3 Gasolina FWD = 1298 43 58 04.91-10.93  *
1.3 (146 A5.000) Gasolina FWD 1301 49 67 04.91-02.95 *
1.4 (146 D5.000) Gasolina FWD 1372 49 67 10.93-02.95 *
1.5 (149 C1.000) Gasolina FWD 1498 49 67 01.92-12.96  *
1.5 (149 C1.000) Gasolina FWD = 1498 52 71 04.86-10.92  *
1.5 (149 C1.000) Gasolina FWD = 1498 55 75 01.92-12.96  *
1.6 (159 A3.000) Gasolina FWD 1581 62 84 04.89-12.93  *
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1.6 (146 C6.000)
1.6 (146 D6.000)
1.3D

1.7D (146 B2.000)
1.7D (146 B2.000)

PENNY (257_) 01.86-12.90
1.1 (146 A6.000)

1.3
1.3 (146 A5.000)
15

1.3D

1.3D (146 B1.000)
1.7D

1.7D (149 B3.000)

ELBA 08.91-12.96
1.3 (146CW) (146 A5.000)

1.4i.e. (146EN, 146EQ) (146 C5.000)
1.4i.e. (146EN, 146EQ) (146 D5.000)
1.5i.e. (146C9) (149 C1.000)

1.6 i.e. (146EO, 146ER) (146 C6.000)
1.6 i.e. (146EO, 146ER) (146 D6.000)
1.7 D (146DI, 146El) (146 B2.000)

MILLE 01.80-
1.0

Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

INNOCENTI

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
RWD
FWD
RWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

1581
1581
1301
1698
1698

1116
1295
1301
1495
1295
1301
1695
1698

1301
1372
1372
1498
1580
1580
1697

995

69
69
33
42
43

43
51
49
60
32
33
43
44

94 01.94-12.96  *
94 01.94-12.96  *
45 04.86-10.92  *
57 04.91-10.97 *
58 04.89-12.96  *

[CAMBIADO]:Furgén/Break

(Supermini car-B Segment)
58 01.86-12.90 *

70 01.86- *
67 01.86-12.90 *

81 01.86- *
44 01.86- *
45 04.86-12.88  *
59 01.86- *

60 01.86-12.90 *

[CAMBIADO]:Break (Supermini car-

49
49
49
55
55
55
42

B Segment)
67 08.91-12.96  *

67 09.94-12.96  *
67 09.94-12.96  *
75 08.92-09.94  *
75 09.94-12.96  *
75 09.94-12.96  *
57 08.91-12.96  *

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Supermini

35

car-B Segment)
47 01.80- *



